
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Charlotte 284  285  280       849  -15 

T3  T2  2   Marshall 293  291  296       880  +16 
13  4  T3   Radford 305  280  297       882  +18 
2  T2  T3   Davidson College 290  294  298       882  +18 

T9  6  T5   Old Dominion 301  293  299       893  +29 
T3  5  T5   George Mason 293  293  307       893  +29 
14  7  7   Davidson College 306  290  307       903  +39 
12  T12  8   Richmond 303  300  301       904  +40 
5  T10  T9   William & Mary 297  304  308       909  +45 

T9  T8  T9   Howard University 301  299  309       909  +45 
T6  T10  11   Cleveland State 300  301  309       910  +46 
T6  T12  12   Gardner-Webb 300  303  309       912  +48 
T6  T8  13   Presbyterian College 300  300  320       920  +56 
15  14  14   Dayton 307  301  315       923  +59 
11  15  15   George Washington University 302  312  313       927  +63 
16  16  16   Dartmouth 317  307  309       933  +69 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Matt Sharpstene  Charlotte  67   71  69       207  -9   
2 2   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  69   70  69       208  -8   

T3 3   Noah Mullens  Marshall  71   69  70       210  -6   
5 4   Trey Tobias *  Charlotte  73   68  71       212  -4   

T7 5   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  72   71  70       213  -3   
T10 6   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  76   68  70       214  -2   
6 7   J.P. Miller  George Mason  68   74  74       216  E   

T15 8   Ethan Mangum  William & Mary  71   74  72       217  +1   
T17 T9   Alex Heffner  Davidson College  73   73  72       218  +2   
T21 T9   Garrett Clark  Richmond  71   77  70       218  +2   
T10 T9   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  72   72  74       218  +2   
T15 T12   Gregory Odom Jr.  Howard University  77   68  74       219  +3   
T19 T12   Ryan Bilby  Marshall  73   74  72       219  +3   
T7 T12   Tyler Hull  Radford  76   67  76       219  +3   
T7 15   Cole Ekert *  Richmond  71   72  77       220  +4   
T37 T16   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  76   75  70       221  +5   
T21 T16   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  74   74  73       221  +5   
T10 T16   Will Davis  Davidson College  73   71  77       221  +5   
T17 T19   Cole Walter  Davidson College  77   69  76       222  +6   
T10 T19   Tyler Jones  Marshall  71   73  78       222  +6   
T37 T21   Connor Armistead  Charlotte  76   75  72       223  +7   
T21 T21   Henry May  Dayton  77   71  75       223  +7   
T44 T23   Colin Slater  George Mason  76   76  72       224  +8   
T3 T23   Will Halamandaris  George Mason  72   68  84       224  +8   
T21 T23   Bryce Corbett  Radford  80   68  76       224  +8   
T29 T26   Zack Byers  Gardner-Webb  75   75  75       225  +9   
T29 T26   Zach Robbins  Cleveland State  73   77  75       225  +9   
T21 T26   Miles Albright  Gardner-Webb  72   76  77       225  +9   
T29 T26   Ethan Hall  Davidson College  72   78  75       225  +9   
T37 T30   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  77   74  75       226  +10   
T10 T30   Columb Knight  Presbyterian College  73   71  82       226  +10   
T37 T32   Filip Wetterqvist  Old Dominion  78   73  76       227  +11   
T37 T32   Dean Naime  Davidson College  77   74  76       227  +11   
T19 T32   Kazuki Yamauchi  Old Dominion  76   71  80       227  +11   
T21 T35   Thomas Hollingsworth  Presbyterian College  73   75  80       228  +12   
T44 T35   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  79   73  76       228  +12   
T37 T35   Hugo Riboud  George Washington University  73   78  77       228  +12   
T60 T38   Jules Blakely  Cleveland State  77   78  74       229  +13   
T52 T38   Edrine Okong  Howard University  78   75  76       229  +13   
T29 T38   Trevor Binau  William & Mary  74   76  79       229  +13   
T58 T38   Michael Childress  Richmond  78   76  75       229  +13   
T64 T38   Jason Liu  Dartmouth  79   77  73       229  +13   
T52 T43   Andrew Wyss *  Marshall  78   75  77       230  +14   
T37 T43   Max White  Gardner-Webb  77   74  79       230  +14   

T29 T43   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  75   75  80       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T43   Lleyton Renner  Presbyterian College  75   78  77       230  +14   
28 T43   Antonio Fuentes  Howard University  73   76  81       230  +14   

T29 T43   Adam Lauer  Davidson College  77   73  80       230  +14   
T21 T43   Gunnar McCollins  Cleveland State  75   73  82       230  +14   
T60 T43   Arav Patel  George Washington University  71   84  75       230  +14   
T44 T43   Ben Cooper  Richmond  76   76  78       230  +14   
T29 T52   Jonny Filler  Cleveland State  77   73  81       231  +15   
T64 T52   Hunter Duncan  Radford  79   77  75       231  +15   
T44 T52   Ryan Neil  Radford  74   78  79       231  +15   
T52 T52   Colin O'Rourke  Dayton  78   75  78       231  +15   
T29 T56   Eric Shea *  Charlotte  73   77  82       232  +16   
T58 T56   Jules Bondil  Gardner-Webb  76   78  78       232  +16   
T44 T56   Logan Hunter  William & Mary  74   78  80       232  +16   
T44 T56   Alex Gu  Dartmouth  76   76  80       232  +16   
T60 T60   Everett Whiten Jr.  Howard University  73   82  78       233  +17   
T52 T60   Carter Cook  Richmond  78   75  80       233  +17   
T60 T62   Zak Supelak  Cleveland State  75   80  79       234  +18   
T44 T62   Seth Conway  George Mason  77   75  82       234  +18   
66 T62   Charles Petrie  Dartmouth  81   76  77       234  +18   

T68 T65   Will Reick  William & Mary  83   76  77       236  +20   
67 T65   Lou Baker  Richmond  85   73  78       236  +20   

T75 T67   Brett Montgomery  Marshall  83   78  76       237  +21   
T52 T67   Joseph Kalaskey  Marshall  78   75  84       237  +21   
T68 T67   Blake Solomon  Dayton  86   73  78       237  +21   
T68 T70   Jimmy Taylor  William & Mary  78   81  80       239  +23   
T44 T70   Jakub Hrinda  George Washington University  81   71  87       239  +23   
T68 T72   Trey Howard  Presbyterian College  83   76  81       240  +24   
T68 T72   Eli Thrasher  Dartmouth  81   78  81       240  +24   
T73 T72   Florian Blatti  George Washington University  78   82  80       240  +24   
T75 T75   Mark Chandler  Gardner-Webb  79   82  81       242  +26   
T75 T75   Luis Preciado  George Washington University  80   81  81       242  +26   
82 T77   Nikita Gubenko  George Mason  79   85  79       243  +27   

T73 T77   Jimmy McCollum  Presbyterian College  79   81  83       243  +27   
T75 79   Brian Garrett  Davidson College  73   88  83       244  +28   
T75 T80   Ben Morehead  Davidson College  75   86  85       246  +30   
T80 T80   Kyle Schmidt  Dayton  72   90  84       246  +30   
T80 T80   Hayden Zimmerer  Dayton  80   82  84       246  +30   
83 83   Justin Green  Howard University  90   80  82       252  +36   
84 84   Eli Kimche  Dartmouth  91   88  79       258  +42   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Charlotte -15 284 285 280 849

1 Matt Sharpstene -9 67 71 69 207
2 Ben Woodruff -8 69 70 69 208
5 Dongjin Park -3 72 71 70 213

T21 Connor Armistead +7 76 75 72 223
T35 Carson Ownbey +12 79 73 76 228

2 Marshall +16 293 291 296 880

3 Noah Mullens -6 71 69 70 210
T12 Ryan Bilby +3 73 74 72 219
T19 Tyler Jones +6 71 73 78 222
T67 Brett Montgomery +21 83 78 76 237
T67 Joseph Kalaskey +21 78 75 84 237

T3 Radford +18 305 280 297 882

6 Nick Taliaferro -2 76 68 70 214
T12 Tyler Hull +3 76 67 76 219
T23 Bryce Corbett +8 80 68 76 224
T52 Hunter Duncan +15 79 77 75 231
T52 Ryan Neil +15 74 78 79 231

T3 Davidson College +18 290 294 298 882

T9 Alex Heffner +2 73 73 72 218
T9 Viraj Garewal +2 72 72 74 218

T16 Will Davis +5 73 71 77 221
T26 Ethan Hall +9 72 78 75 225

79 Brian Garrett +28 73 88 83 244

T5 Old Dominion +29 301 293 299 893

T16 Rasmus Konradsson +5 76 75 70 221
T16 Gustav Fransson +5 74 74 73 221
T32 Filip Wetterqvist +11 78 73 76 227
T32 Kazuki Yamauchi +11 76 71 80 227
T43 Jakob Henriksson +14 75 75 80 230

T5 George Mason +29 293 293 307 893

7 J.P. Miller E 68 74 74 216
T23 Colin Slater +8 76 76 72 224
T23 Will Halamandaris +8 72 68 84 224
T62 Seth Conway +18 77 75 82 234
T77 Nikita Gubenko +27 79 85 79 243

7 Davidson College +39 306 290 307 903

T19 Cole Walter +6 77 69 76 222
T30 Clayton Tribus +10 77 74 75 226
T32 Dean Naime +11 77 74 76 227
T43 Adam Lauer +14 77 73 80 230
T80 Ben Morehead +30 75 86 85 246

8 Richmond +40 303 300 301 904

T9 Garrett Clark +2 71 77 70 218
T38 Michael Childress +13 78 76 75 229
T43 Ben Cooper +14 76 76 78 230
T60 Carter Cook +17 78 75 80 233
T65 Lou Baker +20 85 73 78 236

T9 William & Mary +45 297 304 308 909

8 Ethan Mangum +1 71 74 72 217
T38 Trevor Binau +13 74 76 79 229
T56 Logan Hunter +16 74 78 80 232
T65 Will Reick +20 83 76 77 236
T70 Jimmy Taylor +23 78 81 80 239

T9 Howard University +45 301 299 309 909

T12 Gregory Odom Jr. +3 77 68 74 219
T38 Edrine Okong +13 78 75 76 229
T43 Antonio Fuentes +14 73 76 81 230
T60 Everett Whiten Jr. +17 73 82 78 233

83 Justin Green +36 90 80 82 252

11 Cleveland State +46 300 301 309 910

T26 Zach Robbins +9 73 77 75 225
T38 Jules Blakely +13 77 78 74 229
T43 Gunnar McCollins +14 75 73 82 230
T52 Jonny Filler +15 77 73 81 231
T62 Zak Supelak +18 75 80 79 234

12 Gardner-Webb +48 300 303 309 912

T26 Zack Byers +9 75 75 75 225
T26 Miles Albright +9 72 76 77 225
T43 Max White +14 77 74 79 230
T56 Jules Bondil +16 76 78 78 232
T75 Mark Chandler +26 79 82 81 242

13 Presbyterian College +56 300 300 320 920

T30 Columb Knight +10 73 71 82 226
T35 Thomas Hollingsworth +12 73 75 80 228
T43 Lleyton Renner +14 75 78 77 230
T72 Trey Howard +24 83 76 81 240
T77 Jimmy McCollum +27 79 81 83 243

14 Dayton +59 307 301 315 923

T21 Henry May +7 77 71 75 223
T52 Colin O'Rourke +15 78 75 78 231
T67 Blake Solomon +21 86 73 78 237
T80 Kyle Schmidt +30 72 90 84 246
T80 Hayden Zimmerer +30 80 82 84 246

15 George Washington University +63 302 312 313 927

T35 Hugo Riboud +12 73 78 77 228
T43 Arav Patel +14 71 84 75 230
T70 Jakub Hrinda +23 81 71 87 239
T72 Florian Blatti +24 78 82 80 240
T75 Luis Preciado +26 80 81 81 242
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Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Dartmouth +69 317 307 309 933

T38 Jason Liu +13 79 77 73 229
T56 Alex Gu +16 76 76 80 232
T62 Charles Petrie +18 81 76 77 234
T72 Eli Thrasher +24 81 78 81 240

84 Eli Kimche +42 91 88 79 258
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

4 Trey Tobias (Charlotte) 73 68 71 212

15 Cole Ekert (Richmond) 71 72 77 220

T43 Andrew Wyss (Marshall) 78 75 77 230

T56 Eric Shea (Charlotte) 73 77 82 232
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Charlotte 284 285 280 849 -15
2  Marshall 293 291 296 880 +16

T3  Radford 305 280 297 882 +18
T3  Davidson College 290 294 298 882 +18
T5  Old Dominion 301 293 299 893 +29
T5  George Mason 293 293 307 893 +29
7  Davidson College 306 290 307 903 +39
8  Richmond 303 300 301 904 +40

T9  William & Mary 297 304 308 909 +45
T9  Howard University 301 299 309 909 +45
11  Cleveland State 300 301 309 910 +46
12  Gardner-Webb 300 303 309 912 +48
13  Presbyterian College 300 300 320 920 +56
14  Dayton 307 301 315 923 +59
15  George Washington University 302 312 313 927 +63
16  Dartmouth 317 307 309 933 +69

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Matt Sharpstene  Charlotte 67  71  69  207  -9 
2    Ben Woodruff  Charlotte 69  70  69  208  -8 
3    Noah Mullens  Marshall 71  69  70  210  -6 
4    Trey Tobias *  Charlotte 73  68  71  212  -4 
5    Dongjin Park  Charlotte 72  71  70  213  -3 
6    Nick Taliaferro  Radford 76  68  70  214  -2 
7    J.P. Miller  George Mason 68  74  74  216  E 
8    Ethan Mangum  William & Mary 71  74  72  217  +1 
T9    Garrett Clark  Richmond 71  77  70  218  +2 
T9    Viraj Garewal  Davidson College 72  72  74  218  +2 
T9    Alex Heffner  Davidson College 73  73  72  218  +2 
T12    Ryan Bilby  Marshall 73  74  72  219  +3 
T12    Tyler Hull  Radford 76  67  76  219  +3 
T12    Gregory Odom Jr.  Howard University 77  68  74  219  +3 
15    Cole Ekert *  Richmond 71  72  77  220  +4 
T16    Will Davis  Davidson College 73  71  77  221  +5 
T16    Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion 74  74  73  221  +5 

T16    RasmusKonradsson  Old Dominion 76  75  70  221  +5 

T19    Tyler Jones  Marshall 71  73  78  222  +6 
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Par 3 Scoring
N. Taliaferro Radford 2.75 -3 
T. Tobias Charlotte 2.75 -3 
M. Sharpstene Charlotte 2.75 -3 
G. Clark Richmond 2.83 -2 
N. Mullens Marshall 2.83 -2 
B. Woodruff Charlotte 2.83 -2 
H. Riboud GW 2.83 -2 
C. Walter Davidson 2.83 -2 
R. Bilby Marshall 2.83 -2 
J. Miller G Mason 2.92 -1 
D. Park Charlotte 2.92 -1 
M. Chandler Gardner-Wb 2.92 -1 
W. Reick Wm. & Mary 3.00 E 
M. White Gardner-Wb 3.00 E 
A. Heffner Davidson 3.00 E 
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 3.00 E 
R. Neil Radford 3.00 E 
C. Tribus Davidson 3.00 E 
T. Hull Radford 3.00 E 
J. Liu Dartmouth 3.00 E 
W. Davis Davidson 3.00 E 
C. Ekert Richmond 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Mangum Wm. & Mary 3.97 -1 
Z. Byers Gardner-Wb 4.03 +1 
B. Woodruff Charlotte 4.03 +1 
D. Park Charlotte 4.03 +1 
B. Corbett Radford 4.03 +1 
M. Sharpstene Charlotte 4.03 +1 
N. Mullens Marshall 4.03 +1 
A. Heffner Davidson 4.07 +2 
G. Odom Jr. HU 4.07 +2 
C. Ekert Richmond 4.07 +2 
T. Hollingsworth Pres Coll 4.10 +3 
T. Tobias Charlotte 4.10 +3 
N. Taliaferro Radford 4.10 +3 
J. Miller G Mason 4.13 +4 
C. Armistead Charlotte 4.13 +4 
C. Knight Pres Coll 4.13 +4 
G. Clark Richmond 4.17 +5 
J. Bondil Gardner-Wb 4.17 +5 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.17 +5 
M. Albright Gardner-Wb 4.17 +5 
E. Whiten Jr. HU 4.17 +5 
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Woodruff Charlotte 4.42 -7 
V. Garewal Davidson 4.42 -7 
M. Sharpstene Charlotte 4.42 -7 
F. Blatti GW 4.42 -7 
N. Mullens Marshall 4.58 -5 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 4.58 -5 
T. Tobias Charlotte 4.67 -4 
T. Jones Marshall 4.67 -4 
C. Slater G Mason 4.67 -4 
L. Renner Pres Coll 4.75 -3 
E. Okong HU 4.75 -3 
R. Bilby Marshall 4.75 -3 
D. Park Charlotte 4.75 -3 
J. Miller G Mason 4.75 -3 
H. Riboud GW 4.75 -3 
C. Petrie Dartmouth 4.75 -3 
F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 4.75 -3 
Z. Supelak Cleve. St. 4.75 -3 
T. Hull Radford 4.75 -3 
J. Blakely Cleve. St. 4.83 -2 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.83 -2 
B. Solomon Dayton 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
M. Childress Richmond 1
B. Woodruff Charlotte 1
V. Garewal Davidson 1
F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 1
H. Riboud GW 1
J. Hrinda GW 1
E. Hall Davidson 1
B. Garrett Davidson 1
J. McCollum Pres Coll 1
T. Jones Marshall 1
M. Sharpstene Charlotte 1
C. Slater G Mason 1
B. Montgomery Marshall 1
A. Patel GW 1
C. Ekert Richmond 1
W. Halamandaris G Mason 1

Birdies 
M. Sharpstene Charlotte 16
E. Mangum Wm. & Mary 14
N. Mullens Marshall 13
D. Park Charlotte 13
B. Corbett Radford 12
G. Clark Richmond 12
N. Taliaferro Radford 12
R. Bilby Marshall 12
B. Woodruff Charlotte 11
T. Hull Radford 11
J. Liu Dartmouth 11
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 11
T. Tobias Charlotte 11
V. Garewal Davidson 10
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 10
C. Walter Davidson 10
F. Blatti GW 10
A. Patel GW 9
C. Ekert Richmond 9
G. Odom Jr. HU 9
C. Slater G Mason 9
Z. Byers Gardner-Wb 9

Pars 
J. Miller G Mason 41
H. Duncan Radford 39
C. Tribus Davidson 39
W. Davis Davidson 39
A. Heffner Davidson 38
N. Mullens Marshall 38
M. Albright Gardner-Wb 38
B. Woodruff Charlotte 38
T. Tobias Charlotte 38
D. Naime Davidson 37
E. Whiten Jr. HU 37
C. Knight Pres Coll 36
T. Hollingsworth Pres Coll 36
G. Fransson Old Domin. 36
C. Armistead Charlotte 36
E. Hall Davidson 35
C. Cook Richmond 35
C. Ownbey Charlotte 35
B. Solomon Dayton 35
A. Wyss Marshall 35
A. Fuentes HU 35
J. Bondil Gardner-Wb 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 River Run Country Club 76.17 84

2 River Run Country Club 75.65 84

3 River Run Country Club 77.32 84

 

Total Average Scores
River Run Country Club 76.38 252

 

River Run Country Club: River Run Country Club
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     5 50 24 3 2 

2 5 527     28 46 9 1   

3 4 416     16 45 14 9   

4 3 163     11 62 10 1   

5 4 456     5 51 24 4   

6 5 537     10 54 17 2 1 

7 4 455   1 12 40 21 5 5 

8 3 219     3 44 34 2 1 

9 4 457     5 47 26 4 2 

10 4 428     5 57 12 8 2 

11 4 388     10 48 17 7 2 

12 5 579     9 51 18 3 3 

13 4 430     5 52 19 6 2 

14 3 177     7 60 16 1   

15 4 440     5 52 19 4 4 

16 4 460     5 53 19 7   

17 3 230     1 40 35 7 1 

18 5 548   3 26 32 8 9 6 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 230 +0.61 

8 3 219 +0.46 

9 4 457 +0.44 

15 4 440 +0.40 

13 4 430 +0.39 

7 4 455 +0.39 

1 4 407 +0.38 

10 4 428 +0.37 

12 5 579 +0.36 

16 4 460 +0.33 

5 4 456 +0.32 

11 4 388 +0.32 

18 5 548 +0.24 

3 4 416 +0.19 

6 5 537 +0.17 

14 3 177 +0.13 

4 3 163 +0.01 

2 5 527 -0.20 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23610&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 428 +0.62 

9 4 457 +0.48 

13 4 430 +0.46 

8 3 219 +0.44 

16 4 460 +0.39 

5 4 456 +0.36 

7 4 455 +0.35 

15 4 440 +0.30 

17 3 230 +0.25 

3 4 416 +0.24 

12 5 579 +0.20 

18 5 548 +0.15 

11 4 388 +0.06 

14 3 177 +0.02 

4 3 163 +0.01 

1 4 407 +0.00 

6 5 537 +0.00 

2 5 527 -0.17 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 428 +0.75 

9 4 457 +0.67 

5 4 456 +0.45 

16 4 460 +0.44 

8 3 219 +0.39 

15 4 440 +0.35 

7 4 455 +0.24 

11 4 388 +0.19 

3 4 416 +0.17 

18 5 548 +0.17 

17 3 230 +0.12 

13 4 430 +0.08 

12 5 579 +0.07 

4 3 163 +0.04 

14 3 177 -0.05 

1 4 407 -0.10 

6 5 537 -0.15 

2 5 527 -0.17 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 230 +0.61 

8 3 219 +0.46 

9 4 457 +0.44 

15 4 440 +0.40 

13 4 430 +0.39 

7 4 455 +0.39 

1 4 407 +0.38 

10 4 428 +0.37 

12 5 579 +0.36 

16 4 460 +0.33 

11 4 388 +0.32 

5 4 456 +0.32 

18 5 548 +0.24 

3 4 416 +0.19 

6 5 537 +0.17 

14 3 177 +0.13 

4 3 163 +0.01 

2 5 527 -0.20 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     38 163 43 6 2 

2 5 527   5 82 127 29 9   

3 4 416     38 152 43 15 4 

4 3 163     32 186 31 3   

5 4 456     16 148 68 17 3 

6 5 537   2 60 140 42 5 3 

7 4 455   1 29 139 62 14 7 

8 3 219     14 136 87 10 5 

9 4 457     20 127 77 16 12 

10 4 428     14 139 58 25 16 

11 4 388     36 158 39 13 6 

12 5 579   1 36 153 45 11 6 

13 4 430     25 148 60 14 5 

14 3 177     36 173 41 2   

15 4 440   1 14 158 62 11 6 

16 4 460     17 142 75 14 4 

17 3 230     20 142 79 10 1 

18 5 548   6 68 110 36 19 13 
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